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NVIDIA Corporation

Apple Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
Amazon.com, Inc.

Alphabet Inc. Class A

Broadcom Inc.

Meta Platforms Inc Class A
Alphabet Inc. Class C

Tesla, Inc.

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Eli Lilly and Company
Mastercard Incorporated Class A
Visa Inc. Class A

Costco Wholesale Corporation
AbbVie, Inc.

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
Johnson & Johnson

ASML Holding NV

Novartis AG

GE Aerospace

Netflix, Inc.

Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Roche Holding Ltd Dividend Right Cert.
Booking Holdings Inc.

ABB Ltd.

Adobe Inc.

Citigroup Inc.

Intuit Inc.

Uber Technologies, Inc.
AstraZeneca PLC

Bank of America Corp

Alibaba Group Holding Limited
UnitedHealth Group Incorporated
QUALCOMM Incorporated

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Palantir Technologies Inc. Class A
ServiceNow, Inc.

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft
GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP, INC.
Merck & Co., Inc.

Cardinal Health, Inc.

Oracle Corporation

HSBC Holdings Plc

Wells Fargo & Company

Lam Research Corporation
Schneider Electric SE

SK hynix Inc.

McDonald's Corporation
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947,438,231
795,940,383
656,372,485
429,962,959
362,296,724
312,577,113
293,195,287
279,741,937
250,928,778
231,270,528
164,121,362
155,293,068
118,633,373
105,414,263
100,601,803
97,428,042
96,031,825
94,007,400
85,183,430
82,659,208
80,183,263
80,106,144
75,032,975
73,403,362
69,473,959
67,485,958
66,300,690
65,993,725
64,569,628
63,226,153
63,216,454
62,993,098
61,381,160
60,018,312
59,560,615
59,373,989
58,104,074
57,507,941
53,885,522
52,817,952
52,252,017
52,144,143
52,009,371
51,810,593
51,600,898
50,877,301
47,697,631
47,415,270
47,003,408
46,767,935



