

Top 50 Beleggingen - Aandelen

1	NVIDIA Corporation	947,438,231
2	Apple Inc.	795,940,383
3	Microsoft Corporation	656,372,485
4	Amazon.com, Inc.	429,962,959
5	Alphabet Inc. Class A	362,296,724
6	Broadcom Inc.	312,577,113
7	Meta Platforms Inc Class A	293,195,287
8	Alphabet Inc. Class C	279,741,937
9	Tesla, Inc.	250,928,778
10	Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co., Ltd.	231,270,528
11	JPMorgan Chase & Co.	164,121,362
12	Eli Lilly and Company	155,293,068
13	Mastercard Incorporated Class A	118,633,373
14	Visa Inc. Class A	105,414,263
15	Costco Wholesale Corporation	100,601,803
16	AbbVie, Inc.	97,428,042
17	Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.	96,031,825
18	Johnson & Johnson	94,007,400
19	ASML Holding NV	85,183,430
20	Novartis AG	82,659,208
21	GE Aerospace	80,183,263
22	Netflix, Inc.	80,106,144
23	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.	75,032,975
24	Bristol-Myers Squibb Company	73,403,362
25	Roche Holding Ltd Dividend Right Cert.	69,473,959
26	Booking Holdings Inc.	67,485,958
27	ABB Ltd.	66,300,690
28	Adobe Inc.	65,993,725
29	Citigroup Inc.	64,569,628
30	Intuit Inc.	63,226,153
31	Uber Technologies, Inc.	63,216,454
32	AstraZeneca PLC	62,993,098
33	Bank of America Corp	61,381,160
34	Alibaba Group Holding Limited	60,018,312
35	UnitedHealth Group Incorporated	59,560,615
36	QUALCOMM Incorporated	59,373,989
37	Cisco Systems, Inc.	58,104,074
38	Palantir Technologies Inc. Class A	57,507,941
39	ServiceNow, Inc.	53,885,522
40	Siemens Aktiengesellschaft	52,817,952
41	GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP, INC.	52,252,017
42	Merck & Co., Inc.	52,144,143
43	Cardinal Health, Inc.	52,009,371
44	Oracle Corporation	51,810,593
45	HSBC Holdings Plc	51,600,898
46	Wells Fargo & Company	50,877,301
47	Lam Research Corporation	47,697,631
48	Schneider Electric SE	47,415,270
49	SK hynix Inc.	47,003,408
50	McDonald's Corporation	46,767,935